Mobile No.- 6202840583, 9297778888 
Email ID- yuvaan201019@gmail.com 

This is to notify that your Bid dated 26-03-2025 for execution of the Pkg No.- RRSMP24 
25/Kishanganj-2/01 In Dighalbank Block Under- MMGSUY (TENDER ID- 139346) for the 
contract price of Rs. 36,96,45,198.00 (Thirty Six Crore Ninety Six Lacs Forty Five Thousand 
One Hundred Ninety Eight), as corrected and modified, in accordance with the instructions to 
Bidders is hereby accepted by our Agency. 

Memo 

We note that as per Bid, you do not intend to subcontract any component of work 

Date:......J 

You are hereby requested to furnish Performance Security (only in form of e-BG) including